Torleif
Elena
Henrik
Bobo
Vera
Pinga
Rose-Marie
Jan

Bo

Sara
Lars-Anders
Jorgen
Per

ulf
Kenneth
Rikard
Robert
Lena
Nicklas
Erling
Jan

Leif
Stina
Per
Soéren
Tommy
Peter
Michael
Monica
Anders
Mats
Mayalo
Lars-Goran
Sabina
Jenny
Jan
Jan-Olof
Maria
Carl

Par
Vivianne
Stellan

Hagg
Bolanos

Johansson
Jovic
Gemrud
Skoglund
Jarl
Geiborg
Gisslander
Boo
Callenberg
Neldemo
Sintorn
Backman
Johansson
Nilsson
Back
Petersen
Widhja
Ohlsson
Nilsson
Lysebring
Lysebring
Jansson
Westling
Johansson
Krug
Lemborn
Hedskold
Norin
Sandequist
Bjork Heed
Larsson
Sahlin
Myrendal
Becklén
Eriksson
Ohlsson
Bjork
Ljungquist
Norling
Andersson

Hallandsrally 22-24

22/23 23-24 Stallning
Summan |[06-jan 20-jan 03-feb 29-mar

125 32 8 40 165
93 10 32 26 68 161
93 10 32 26 68 161
73 29 25 23 77 150
94 35 8 45 139
94 35 8 45 139
86 20 29 49 135
91 30 7 37 128
77 20 29 49 126
28 34 371 24,5 95,5 123,5
28 34 371 24,5 95,5 123,5
43 32 23 23 78 121
71 8 16| 24,5 48,5 119,5
75 13 19 11 43 118
78 32 7 39 117
79 12 20 32 111
54 22 30 52 106
54 22 30 52 106
50 29 25 54 104
71 8 24,5 32,5 103,5
54,5 21 27 48 102,5
65 21 15 36 101
63 17 21 38 101
41 27 27 54 95
46 24 20 44 90
35,5 31 22 53 88,5
40 31 16 47 87
50 28 28 78
52 25 25 77
27 31 16 47 74
46 28 28 74
57,5 16 16 73,5
36 18 2 14 34 70
13 31 22 66 66

37 28 28 65
36 28 28 64
24 14 26 40 64
33,5 19 11 30 63,5
30 33 63 63

16 33 14 47 63
16 33 14 47 63
33,5 26 26 59,5




Kenneth
Johan
Maud
Andrea
Dan
Fredrik
Bodil
Stellan
Bengt
Ingemar
Lars
Britt Marie
Inger
Christian
Rosymary
Jan
Agneta
Martin
Daniel
Kenneth
Anders
Villy
Britt
Sdéren
Bonnie
Suzanne
Eva-Lotta
Kinga
Jorgen
Denny
Kerstin
Tage
Birgitta
Nils-Erik
Ingemar
Per
Kenneth
Eva Lena
Lars-Gdran
Bengt
Svante
Stefan
Eva

Carl

Nina
Sven

Hellstrém
Franzén
Brink
Nilsson
Andersson
Sward
Gustafsson
Johansson
Bylund
Hjalmrsson
Kennethsson
Warborn
Ostenson-Traff
Leo
Palsson
Konar
Svenberg
Svensson
Svensson
Svensson
Ihalainen
Havasi
Bjork
Axelsson
Clementsson
Lemborn
Lindvall
Nielsen
Nielsen
Andréasson
Edwall
Ericsson
Lénberg
Ekholm
Henrysson
Andersson
Svensson
Glimme
Hedskold
Larsson
Ahlberg
Josefsson
Mansson
Ek

Isetorp
Nilsson

33,5
19
56
58
35
35
36
44
27
27
28
28
34
29
29
17
18
32
32

25,5
35
50
13

34,5
19
44
19

40
40
24
31
25
25
36,5

32
34
34
33
33

32
32
29

26

18

28
28
27
11

35
11
19
19
25

12

21

27

12

16
20
24
24

23

36

27

22

34
34

36

33

13

21
21

15

12
12
20

26
40

21
21
20
12
28
28
27
27
20
24
24
35
34
19
19
25
15

36

12

27

24

40

40

15

12
12

36

59,5

59

59

58

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

54

53

53

52

52

51

51

50,5

50

50

49

46,5

46

44

43

40

40

40

40

39

39

37

37

36,5

36

35

34

34

33

33

33

32

32

29




Ola
Gunilla
Gunilla
Lars-Gunnar
Jens
Ronny
Gorel
Markus
Erling
Lennart
Greger
Ingrid
Oscar
Eva Lena
Christian
Mats
Annette
Ella

Lisa

UlIf
Ronny
Jan-Erik
Roger
Kenneth
Jan
Magnus
Gunni
Lars-Goran
Lena
Kjell
Uno
Britt
Morgan
Tage
Jan
Hans-Goéran
Jan
Ulla-Karin
Ingvar
Julia
Andreas
Cay
Enar
Jan-Erik
Mikael
Nicklas

Svensson
Andersson
Ahlander
Ludvigsson
Priess
Upphoff
Upphoff
Bengtsson
Gunnesson
Nordberg
Sundgren
Dahlin
Hult

Fager
Lahrman
Allgower
Antonsson
Olsson
Westling
Aronsson

Ovesson Ejnell

Asmo
Hedskdld
Lindall
Ragneback
Svensson
Andersson
Goransson
Martensson
Svensson
Andersson
Cunat
Larsson
Bengtsson
Unosson
Larsson
Ahlqvist
Bertnsson
Grahn
Wingdén
Johansson
Krug
Bergstrom
Larsson
Westerlund
Barman

11,5
23
11
17
17
26
26
27

23
23
25
11
24
11

23

13

20
20

18

17

17

16
16

17

14

24

23
23

15
15

35

16

15

15

13
26
13

22

11
11

18
18

17
17

17

10
10

19
19

18
18

17

17

17
10
10

20
19
19
20

13

13
24

23
23

22
15
15

11
11

18
18
18
18
11

17
17

17

11

16
13

28,5

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

25

25

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

20

20

20

20

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

15




Lena
Jan-Inge
Pierre
Hakan
Bjorn
Gerry
Jan-Ole
Magnus
Goéran
Zhou
Yvonne
Gunvor
Borje
Ulf
Rasmus
Karl-Otto
Birgit
Andreas
Birgit
Christina
Torgny
Jan
Tommy
Eva
Bengt
Annika
Bert
Karin
Elisabeth
Tove
Ingrid
Ulla-Karin
Nils

Lars

ulf
Margareta
Mats
Ingrid
Lars-Ake
Sven-Olof
Rolf
Mona
Bengt
Jan
Jan-Inge

Peter

Tuvesson
Tuvesson
Carbonnier
Tjarnemo
Fylke
Jénsson
Engkvist
Widarsson
Rohlén
Ye
Arvidsson
Bengtsson
Brag
Andersson
Andersson
Waara
Petersen
Johansson
Andersson
Carlander
Carlsson
Enarsson
Gunnarsson
Gunnarsson
Pagoldh
Carlsson
Gustavsson
Nilsson
Olsson
Roulund
Olsson
Ericsson
Svensson
Viksten
Andréasson
Forslund
Hammarqvist
Mubhl
Soédergren
Onnesson
Bergquvist
Kareby
Kareby
Lundberg
Troedsson
Backstrand

15
15
14
14

13

12
12
11,5
11,5
11,5
11
10

10
10
10
10
10
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Christina
Ulf

Carina
Stefan

Siv
Maddiken
Glenn
Tommy
Sten

Eva
Ronnie
Olle

Reino
Birgitta
Shaun
Uno

Bo
Johnny
Anna-Stina

Lars

Ederberg
Halvorsen
Halvorsen
Lilja

Linné
Astordotter
Eliasson
Oscarsson
Aronsson
Aronsson
Lindahl
Nordstrém
Hirvonen
Hjelte
Jacobsen
Karlsson
Larsson
Petersson
Vennberg
Warberg
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